
Longthornton Theft From Motor vehicle GROVE ROAD Theft from motor vehicle - hole 
drilled in side door and 
approximately £1000.00 worth of 
tools stolen. 

02/08/2023 
12:00:00 

02/08/2023 
13:07:00 

Longthornton Burglary in a Dwelling BENNETTS CLOSE Male attempted to break in by 
pushing handle of front door 

05/08/2023 
10:20:00 

05/08/2023 
10:40:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ROWAN ROAD Vehicle stolen from location. 09/08/2023 
00:01:00 

09/08/2023 
11:00:00 

Longthornton Burglary in a Dwelling BROCKENHURST 
WAY 

Victims items were stolen from her 
bedroom the door had been opened 
by unknown suspect. 

12/08/2023 
10:30:00 

12/08/2023 
20:15:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor vehicle STANFORD WAY Suspect unknown believed to have 
taken victims front and rear number 
plates from VEH1 

23/08/2023 
16:00:00 

24/08/2023 
12:45:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST OLAVE'S WALK REPORTING STOLEN BIKE.  . 
WAS SEEN PUSHED AWAY 
APPROX 2 HRS AGO.. THEY 
HAVE THE LOCATION OF THE 
BIKE 

24/08/2023 
21:40:00 

  

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

NORTHBOROUGH 
ROAD 

UNKNOWN suspect HAS STOLEN 
VRM PLATES FROM  MOTOR 
CYCLE 

27/08/2023 
20:30:00 

28/08/2023 
09:20:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WOODSTOCK WAY motorcycle stolen from street by 
method unknown as key not stolen 

28/08/2023 
14:00:00 

28/08/2023 
19:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

ROWAN ROAD theft of pedal cycle 29/08/2023 
17:20:00 

29/08/2023 
17:45:00 

 


