Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	GROVE ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle - hole drilled in side door and approximately £1000.00 worth of tools stolen.	02/08/2023 12:00:00	02/08/2023 13:07:00
Longthornton	Burglary in a Dwelling	BENNETTS CLOSE	Male attempted to break in by pushing handle of front door	05/08/2023 10:20:00	05/08/2023 10:40:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ROWAN ROAD	Vehicle stolen from location.	09/08/2023 00:01:00	09/08/2023 11:00:00
Longthornton	Burglary in a Dwelling	BROCKENHURST WAY	Victims items were stolen from her bedroom the door had been opened by unknown suspect.	12/08/2023 10:30:00	12/08/2023 20:15:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	STANFORD WAY	Suspect unknown believed to have taken victims front and rear number plates from VEH1	23/08/2023 16:00:00	24/08/2023 12:45:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ST OLAVE'S WALK	REPORTING STOLEN BIKE WAS SEEN PUSHED AWAY APPROX 2 HRS AGO THEY HAVE THE LOCATION OF THE BIKE	24/08/2023 21:40:00	
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	NORTHBOROUGH ROAD	UNKNOWN suspect HAS STOLEN VRM PLATES FROM MOTOR CYCLE	27/08/2023 20:30:00	28/08/2023 09:20:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WOODSTOCK WAY	motorcycle stolen from street by method unknown as key not stolen	28/08/2023 14:00:00	28/08/2023 19:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	ROWAN ROAD	theft of pedal cycle	29/08/2023 17:20:00	29/08/2023 17:45:00